SALA ROSA 200 h - Area A
SALA ROSA 200 h - Area A
SALA ROSA 200 h - Area A
SALA ROSA 200 h - Area A
SALAROSA 200 h - Area A
SALAROSA 200 h - Area A
SALA ROSA 200 h - Area A
SALA ROSA 200 h - Area A
SALA ROSA 200 h - Area A
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SALA ROSA 200 h - Area B
2 SALAROSA 200 h - Area B

=

1 SALA ROSA 200 h - Area C
2 SALAROSA 200 h - Area C

1 SALAROSA 200 h - Area D
2 SALA ROSA 200 h - Area D
3 SALAROSA 200 h - Area D

1 SALA ROSA 200 h - Area A - LM 2anni
2 SALAROSA 200 h - Area A - LM 2anni
3 SALAROSA 200 h - Area A - LM 2anni
4 SALA ROSA 200 h - Area A - LM 2anni
5 SALA ROSA 200 h - Area A - LM 2anni
6 SALA ROSA 200 h - Area A - LM 2anni
7 SALA ROSA 200 h - Area A - LM 2anni

1 SALA ROSA 200 h - Area B LM 2anni
2 SALA ROSA 200 h - Area B LM 2anni
3 SALAROSA 200 h - Area B LM 2anni
4 SALA ROSA 200 h - Area B LM 2anni
5 SALA ROSA 200 h - Area B LM 2anni
6 SALA ROSA 200 h - Area B LM 2anni
7 SALA ROSA 200 h - Area B LM 2anni
8 SALA ROSA 200 h - Area B LM 2anni

1 SALA ROSA 200 h - Area C LM 2 anni
2 SALAROSA 200 h - Area CLM 2 anni
3 SALAROSA 200 h - Area C LM 2 anni

1 SALA ROSA 200 h - Area D LM 2 anni

Graduatorie SALA ROSA
L-LM a ciclo unico e LM

Matricola  Cognome
61923 RUSSO
55023 ARMATORE
58370 SANTOMASI
74324 NANNETTI
50345 DI MARCO
50002 PASSANTE
61978 GERARDI
61341 CANTARERO
47857 CALA

76458 MAZZIERI
75846 GIANNETTA

53734 SELVAGGI
75366 FOIS

62356 GRILLO
74652 LAZZERI
56780 NOLA

88288 FIORAVANTI
89516 LUSINI
82875 MORI
88779 PAGANO
85857 MENGONI
81171 MARRETTI
77249 ROMALDO

87669 CICALA
87978 BRESSAN
87330 PIRRONE
89791 BACCO
86697 RANIERI
74631 COLACICCO
80071 DEL PRIORE
69832 SBRANA

84362 SALERNO
88571 AUDDINO
89714 ZULLI

75636 POZZATO

Nome

PIER GIORGIO, MARIA
GIADA

MICHELE

MARIA FRANCESCA
MAILA

GIULIA

CHIARA

FILIPPO

LUDOVICA

ELENA
GABRIELE

ENRICO
CHIARA

PAOLA
LUCREZIA
NICOLE

ELENA
NICCOLO
LORENZO
MARIA SARA
NADIA
LORENZO
ANNALISA

FRANCESCA
VERONICA
FRANCESCA
ELISA

LAURA
PAOLA NADJA
VERONICA
SARA

ANGELA
STEFANO
ALESSIA

MATTEO

Punteggio
82,00644 vincitore
80,25333 vincitore
77,00667
76,26667
75,43333
73,68000
66,30800
63,98000
53,12000

94,35333 Vincitore
88,27467

83,91867 Vincitore
81,39400

80,58222 Vincitore
73,45333 Vincitore
36,26000

100 Vincitore
100
100
90,90909091
90,90909091
80,04666667
79,128

100 vincitore
100
100
96,36363636
93,63636364
90,40666667
71,22
48,33333333

100 Vincitore
100
95,45454545

99,26 Vincitore



